Parent Access and Guidelines for Working in Powerschool

Go to the Attea home web page: http://at.glenview34.org.

Click on the link “Parent Powerschool Link”

Enter your username and then your password. Click on the “Enter” button. The screen below will appear.
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Welcome to the Glenview 34 Parent Portal.
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$ View your child's meal transactions.
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@ Pay your school fees or add lunch balances online.
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You can select any one of the icons on this page depending on what you would like to do. The following screen shots take you through
what you will see and provide you with detailed information regarding each icon’s screen.



Grades and Attendance Screen:
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Grades and Attendance
Attendance By Class
Exp Last Week This Week Course T T2 T3 Absences Tardies
M T w H F M T w H F
0(A) Wind Ensemble - 0 0
*® Reatherford, Alison
HR(A) Team 8 - 0 0
® patriots, Team
1(A) Language Arts Reading 8 — 0 0
® Dzianott, Marek
2(A) Phys Ed 8 A 0 0
® Daniels, Mark 95
2(A) Geometry A+ 0 0
® Cunard, Carol 102
3(A) Spanish 8 - 0 0
® LaPenna, Shannon
3(A) Social Studies 8 A+ 0 0
* Downey, Lisa 100
4(A) Language Arts Writing 8 A 0 0
® Dzianott, Marek 97
5(A) Science 8 At 0 0
*® Nowicki, Katie Botsch 100
Attendance Totals 0 0

Current Current GPA (T1): 4.0000

Show dropped classes also

Anything that appears in blue on this page is a link to more information. By clicking on the teacher name, you can and can send an email
directly to that teacher. On any subsequent screen, any text in blue indicates there is further information. Play around with the links to see
what you can discover!



Email Notification Screen:
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Email Notifications

What information would you like to receive?

o Summary of current grades and attendance
™ Detailed reports showing all assignment scores for each class
™ Detailed report of attendance
™ School announcements e
Once a week

™ Balance Alert (Note: Will only be sent whena:  Once every two weeks
Once a month

How often?
Send now? ) Yes

Email Address(es)

Email 1: email l@yourprovider.com
Email 2: email2@yourprovider.com
Email 3: email3@yourprovider.com

- Submit

Take a look at which email notifications you would like to receive. Select them by clicking in the boxes to the left of each notification item.
Enter your email address/addresses where you would like the notifications sent. Click on the “Submit” button. It is that easy!



Balance Screen: This screen allows you to view all of your child’s lunch transactions and current balance.
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Transactions

Meal Transactions - Current Balance: $269.93

Date Time Net Balance Description
08/23/2011 12:23 PM -3.70 2.73 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
08/23/2011 8:54 AM 320.00 322.73 Lunch Deposit
08/24/2011 12:19 PM -4.20 318.53 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
08/25/2011 12:16 PM -3.70 314.83 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
08/26/2011 12:22 PM -0.50 314.33 A La Carte items
08/26/2011 12:16 PM -3.70 310.63 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
08/29/2011 12:19 PM -3.70 306.93 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
08/30/2011 12:17 PM -3.70 303.23 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
08/31/2011 12:18 PM -3.70 299.53 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/01/2011 12:18 PM -3.70 295.83 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/02/2011 12:16 PM -3.70 292.13 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/06/2011 12:20 PM -3.70 288.43 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/07/2011 12:15 PM -3.20 285.23 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/08/2011 12:17 PM -3.70 281.53 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/09/2011 12:18 PM -3.70 277.83 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/12/2011 12:20 PM -0.50 277.33 A La Carte items
09/12/2011 12:16 PM -3.70 273.63 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/13/2011 12:13 PM -3.20 270.43 Meal/Lunch/A La carte
09/13/2011 12:20 PM -0.50 269.93 A La Carte items
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If you have any questions regarding access and navigation, don’t hesitate to call our school office. 847-486-7700.



